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2. My child is happy at school.

@ Agree 59
. Neither agree or disagree 7
@ Disagree 1
@ Not applicable 0

3. My child feels safe at school.

@ Agree 64
. Neither agree or disagree 3
@ Disagree 0
@ Not applicable 0
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4. The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved.

@ Agree 63
@ Neither agree or disagree 4
@ Disagree 0
@ Not applicable 0

5. The school makes me aware of what my child will learn throughout the year.

@ Agree 54
. Neither agree or disagree 11
@ Disagree 2
@ Not applicable 0

6. The school has high expectations for my child.

@ Agree 49
. Neither agree or disagree 15
@ Disagree 2
@ Not applicable 1

7. My child does well at this school.

@ Agree 57
. Neither agree or disagree 9
@ Disagree 1
@ Not applicable 0
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8. The school lets me know how my child is doing.

@ Agree 57
. Neither agree or disagree 8
@ Disagree 2
@ Not applicable 0

9. The school understands and responds to my child’s needs.

@ Agree 58
. Neither agree or disagree 8
@ Disagree 1
@ Not applicable 0

10. There is a good range of subjects available to my child at this school.

@ Agree 60 “
|

. Neither agree or disagree 5

@ Disagree 1

@ Not applicable 1

11. My child can take part in clubs and activities at this school.

@ Agree 39

. Neither agree or disagree 13 k
@ Disagree 5

@ Not applicable 10

https://forms.office.com/Pages/DesignPage.aspx?lang=en-US&origin=0fficeDotCom&route=Start#Analysis=true&Formld=0MTSHyEgOkakQe5g... ~ 3/6



4/15/2021 Parental Questionnaire Spring 2021 (Edit) Microsoft Forms

12. The school responds with any incidents of bullying promptly.

@ Agree 39
@ Neither agree or disagree 11
@ Disagree 1

@ Not applicable 16

13. The school supports my child’s wider personal development and wellbeing.

@ Agree 58

. Neither agree or disagree 5

@ Disagree 2

@ Not applicable 2

14. There is a strong Christian ethos in school.

® Agree 52 \ '

. Neither agree or disagree 9

@ Disagree 1

@ Not applicable 5

15. (Coronavirus Specific) | feel confident in the school's risk assessments and procedures to keep
my child safe.

@ Agree 66
. Neither agree or disagree 0
@ Disagree 1
@ Not applicable 0
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16. (Coronavirus Specific) | was happy with the school's remote learning package during the
January/ February lock down.

@ Agree 57
. Neither agree or disagree 6
@ Disagree 1
@ Not applicable 3

17. Communication from the school is regular, clear and effective.

@ Agree 62
. Neither agree or disagree 5
@ Disagree 0
@ Not applicable 0

18. The school is well led and managed.

@ Agree 64
. Neither agree or disagree 3
@ Disagree 0
@ Not applicable 0

19. When | have raised concerns with the school they have been dealt with promptly.

@ Agree 52
. Neither agree or disagree 5
@ Disagree 2
@ Not applicable 8
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20. The school seeks my views and listens to my concerns.

@ Agree 53
. Neither agree or disagree 8
@ Disagree 2
@ Not applicable 4

21. The school is welcoming and there are opportunities to get involved (prior to Covid 19
restrictions)

Agree 60
® A9 \

. Neither agree or disagree 3
@ Disagree 1
@ Not applicable 3

22. | would recommend this school to another parent.

@ Agree 64
. Neither agree or disagree 3
@ Disagree 0
@ Not applicable 0

23. Other comments

'I 4 Latest Responses

"D hol have been so supportive for my son and his additional needs"
Responses
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